
Filedheacht Music School All-Ages Community Concert Band 
Rehearsal & Performance Schedule 2021-2022 

Sun Oct 3, 2021 4-6pm. FMS Downstairs Studio


Sun Nov 7, 2021 4-6pm. FMS Downstairs Studio


Sun Dec 5, 2021 4-6pm. FMS Downstairs Studio


Sun Jan 2, 2022 4-6pm. FMS Downstairs Studio


Sun Feb 6, 2022 4-6pm. FMS Downstairs Studio


Sun Mar 6, 2022 4-6pm. FMS Downstairs Studio


Sun Mar 20, 2022 4-6pm. FMS Downstairs Studio


Sun Apr 3, 2022 4-6pm. FMS Downstairs Studio


Sun May 1, 2022 4-6pm. FMS Downstairs Studio


Sun May 15, 2022 4-6pm. FMS Downstairs Studio


*SAT Jun 11, 2022 4-6pm. FMS Downstairs Studio


Sun Jun 19, 2022 *1-3pm* FMS Downstairs Studio


Sat Jun 25, 2022, Applause Theatre, Taunton,  
Big Show (Dress Rehearsal) , Time TBA 

Sun Jun 26, 2022 Applause Theatre, Taunton, Big Show, Time TBA 

Ashley Lauzier & Phil Oliver, Conductors 


